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SALE:1:1: LOT 10 UNIT 2 FAIRWAY VIEW

000050188 Roof Replacement 27,000 06/24/2024

000044672 Storage Building 20,000 06/13/2022

000042727 Screen Enclosure 16,000 09/13/2021

000042278 Swimming Pool and 45,000 07/08/2021

HX Base Yr

614 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,372 122.4960 137.20 462,638 1992 2000 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2889

BAS 2,889 100 2,889 277,460

FCP 750 25 2023 188 18,056

FGR 484 55 266 25,547

FOP 36 30 11 1,056

FOP 18 30 2023 5 480

PTO 269 5 13 1,249

4,446 3,372 323,847

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W11 N2 W15 N2 W8 S2 W3 N8 W34 S43 E22 S4 E2 S2
E8 N2 E2 N2 E9 S2 E4 S2 E8 N2 E4 N6 E12 N31 $
FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-101,2] E30 S25 W30 N25 $
FGR=[ORIG=-71,33] S22 E22 N22 W22 $
PTO=[ORIG=0,0] N7 W11 N3 W26 S8 E3 N2 E8 S2 E15 S2 E11 $
FOP=[ORIG=-37,37] S2 E9 N4 W9 S2 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-74,27] E3 S6 W3 N6 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0120 15 1,800.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 2,520

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 27 13 351.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2022 2021 93 22,850

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 37 22 814.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2022 2021 75 9,158

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 23 37 500.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

38,428

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


